
Rango Cognome e nome Pett. Domicilio Categoria Anno Tempo Scarto

1 Rosamilia Adriano 156 Tenero Uomini I 2007 22:50

2 Maggetti Elia 123 Verscio Uomini I 2006 22:51 00:01

3 Ceschi Francesco 159 Arbedo Uomini I 2001 24:12 01:22

4 Barloggio Damiano 170 Cugnasco Uomini I 1984 24:23 01:33

5 Martignoni Luca 176 Losone Uomini I 1993 24:48 01:58

6 Asmus Manuel 173 Bedigliora Uomini I 1983 24:53 02:03

7 Zanini Fausto 179 Cavergno Uomini I 1990 25:07 02:17

8 Guidinetti Davide 164 Losone Uomini I 1989 26:02 03:12

9 Volger Gionata 167 Ponte Capriasca Uomini II 1974 26:18 03:28

10 Van Randtwijk Tess 142 Olanda Donne I 2004 26:34 03:44

11 Del Bello Alan 152 Cugnasco Uomini II 1982 26:45 03:55

12 Pisoni Nicolò 131 Cavigliano Uomini I 1991 26:53 04:03

13 Facciolo Valerio 182 Nova Milanese IT Uomini III 1968 26:59 04:09

14 Notari Toto 171 S. Antonino Uomini II 1981 27:00 04:10

15 Brusorio Claudio 168 Lodrino Uomini III 1959 27:24 04:34

16 Rizza Alessandro 153 Castel S. Pietro Uomini II 1978 27:32 04:42

17 Solari Sara 148 Vezia Donne I 1997 27:33 04:43

18 Lafranchi Filippo 165 Bellinzona Uomini II 1973 27:36 04:46

19 Berri Omar 140 Ferreyres Uomini II 1982 27:39 04:49

20 Wegmann Andreas 144 Aurigeno Uomini III 1959 27:44 04:54

21 Generelli Angelo 143 Gordevio Uomini II 1975 28:10 05:20

22 Fumagalli Omar 157 Maggia Uomini II 1980 28:23 05:33

23 Maggetti Cristina 125 Verscio Donne I 2004 29:14 06:24

24 Maggetti Mirko 124 Verscio Uomini III 1969 29:22 06:32

25 Lanini Michael 133 Tegna Uomini II 1980 29:25 06:35

26 Laloli Fabio 158 Gordola Uomini II 1977 30:29 07:39

27 Castiglioni Rosella 128 Como IT Donne III 1969 30:41 07:51

28 Wangler Katharina 154 Gorduno Donne III 1967 31:53 09:03

29 Beretta Adriano 137 Arcegno Uomini III 1970 32:09 09:19

30 Martini Fabiano 166 Bellinzona Uomini II 1981 32:22 09:32

31 Kaufmann Alessandro 138 Prato Sornico Uomini I 1985 32:34 09:44

32 Dalessi Giordano 160 Cavergno Uomini III 1958 32:36 09:46

33 Born Pier Paolo 147 Bellinzona Uomini III 1958 32:52 10:02

34 Bulloni Matia 163 Aesch BL Uomini I 1989 33:05 10:15

35 Ambrosini Nicola 183 Peccia Uomini I 1999 33:05 10:15

36 Dalessi Lorenzo 169 Cavergno Uomini I 1993 33:07 10:17

37 Zanini Emiliano 172 Muralto Uomini I 1986 33:09 10:19

38 Mastrodicasa Ebrisa 174 Claro Donne I 1990 33:13 10:23

39 Van Randtwijk Jolien 141 Olanda Donne III 1971 33:56 11:06

40 Malli Giancarlo 150 Cureglia Uomini III 1972 34:32 11:42

41 Gobbi Giotto 180 Verscio Uomini I 1986 34:47 11:57
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42 Bersacola Dino 134 Claro Uomini III 1949 35:05 12:15

43 Botta Nicola 149 Avegno Uomini I 1992 35:06 12:16

44 Tamburo Mauro 122 Palermo IT Uomini III 1968 35:39 12:49

45 Dadò Celine 162 Avegno Donne I 1988 36:08 13:18

46 Pisoni Alessandro 132 Losone Uomini III 1958 36:13 13:23

47 Soldini Maria 130 Canobbio Donne III 1952 36:36 13:46

48 Andreoli Bettina 127 Cadro Donne III 1961 37:21 14:31

49 Furini Daniele 145 Lodrino Uomini III 1966 37:38 14:48

50 Ziegler Christian 135 Ascona Uomini III 1961 37:40 14:50

51 Giovanelli Jasmine 161 Olten Donne I 1986 38:06 15:16

52 Berri Lorenzo 139 Épalinges Uomini I 1985 38:27 15:37

53 Bolis Carla 155 Camorino Donne III 1959 38:39 15:49

54 Malli Barbara 146 Cevio Donne III 1970 38:48 15:58

55 Coduri Arnoldo 177 Maggia Uomini III 1962 38:52 16:02

56 Crotti Romana 129 Cama GR Donne III 1957 39:14 16:24

57 Gobbi Fabienne 181 Verscio Donne I 1983 39:24 16:34

58 Petralli Sandra 151 Cureglia Donne III 1968 40:10 17:20

59 De Nuccio Giuseppe 136 Cavergno Uomini I 1984 42:45 19:55

60 Tschanz Doménique 126 Leggenwil Uomini I 1993 46:08 23:18

61 Dadò Banfi Nelly 175 Avegno Donne I 1983 48:53 26:03

62 Dadò Raffaele 178 Avegno Gordevio Uomini III 1959 48:53 26:03
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Rango Cognome e nome Pett. Domicilio Anno Tempo Scarto

Donne I

1 Van Randtwijk Tess 142 Olanda 2004 26:34

2 Solari Sara 148 Vezia 1997 27:33 00:59

3 Maggetti Cristina 125 Verscio 2004 29:14 01:41

4 Mastrodicasa Ebrisa 174 Claro 1990 33:13 03:59

5 Dadò Celine 162 Avegno 1988 36:08 02:55

6 Giovanelli Jasmine 161 Olten 1986 38:06 01:58

7 Gobbi Fabienne 181 Verscio 1983 39:24 01:18

8 Dadò Banfi Nelly 175 Avegno 1983 48:53 09:29

Donne II

Donne III

1 Castiglioni Rosella 128 Como IT 1969 30:41

2 Wangler Katharina 154 Gorduno 1967 31:53 01:12

3 Van Randtwijk Jolien 141 Olanda 1971 33:56 02:03

4 Soldini Maria 130 Canobbio 1952 36:36 02:40

5 Andreoli Bettina 127 Cadro 1961 37:21 00:45

6 Bolis Carla 155 Camorino 1959 38:39 01:18

7 Malli Barbara 146 Cevio 1970 38:48 00:09

8 Crotti Romana 129 Cama GR 1957 39:14 00:26

9 Petralli Sandra 151 Cureglia 1968 40:10 00:56

Uomini I

1 Rosamilia Adriano 156 Tenero 2007 22:50

2 Maggetti Elia 123 Verscio 2006 22:51 00:01

3 Ceschi Francesco 159 Arbedo 2001 24:12 01:21

4 Barloggio Damiano 170 Cugnasco 1984 24:23 00:11

5 Martignoni Luca 176 Losone 1993 24:48 00:25

6 Asmus Manuel 173 Bedigliora 1983 24:53 00:05

7 Zanini Fausto 179 Cavergno 1990 25:07 00:14

8 Guidinetti Davide 164 Losone 1989 26:02 00:55

9 Pisoni Nicolò 131 Cavigliano 1991 26:53 00:51

10 Kaufmann Alessandro 138 Prato Sornico 1985 32:34 05:41

11 Bulloni Matia 163 Aesch BL 1989 33:05 00:31
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12 Ambrosini Nicola 183 Peccia 1999 33:05 00:00

13 Dalessi Lorenzo 169 Cavergno 1993 33:07 00:02

14 Zanini Emiliano 172 Muralto 1986 33:09 00:02

15 Gobbi Giotto 180 Verscio 1986 34:47 01:38

16 Botta Nicola 149 Avegno 1992 35:06 00:19

17 Berri Lorenzo 139 Épalinges 1985 38:27 03:21

18 De Nuccio Giuseppe 136 Cavergno 1984 42:45 04:18

19 Tschanz Doménique 126 Leggenwil 1993 46:08 03:23

Uomini II

1 Volger Gionata 167 Ponte Capriasca 1974 26:18

2 Del Bello Alan 152 Cugnasco 1982 26:45 00:27

3 Notari Toto 171 S. Antonino 1981 27:00 00:15

4 Rizza Alessandro 153 Castel S. Pietro 1978 27:32 00:32

5 Lafranchi Filippo 165 Bellinzona 1973 27:36 00:04

6 Berri Omar 140 Ferreyres 1982 27:39 00:03

7 Generelli Angelo 143 Gordevio 1975 28:10 00:31

8 Fumagalli Omar 157 Maggia 1980 28:23 00:13

9 Lanini Michael 133 Tegna 1980 29:25 01:02

10 Laloli Fabio 158 Gordola 1977 30:29 01:04

11 Martini Fabiano 166 Bellinzona 1981 32:22 01:53

Uomini III

1 Facciolo Valerio 182 Nova Milanese IT 1968 26:59

2 Brusorio Claudio 168 Lodrino 1959 27:24 00:25

3 Wegmann Andreas 144 Aurigeno 1959 27:44 00:20

4 Maggetti Mirko 124 Verscio 1969 29:22 01:38

5 Beretta Adriano 137 Arcegno 1970 32:09 02:47

6 Dalessi Giordano 160 Cavergno 1958 32:36 00:27

7 Born Pier Paolo 147 Bellinzona 1958 32:52 00:16

8 Malli Giancarlo 150 Cureglia 1972 34:32 01:40

9 Bersacola Dino 134 Claro 1949 35:05 00:33

10 Tamburo Mauro 122 Palermo IT 1968 35:39 00:34

11 Pisoni Alessandro 132 Losone 1958 36:13 00:34

12 Furini Daniele 145 Lodrino 1966 37:38 01:25

13 Ziegler Christian 135 Ascona 1961 37:40 00:02

14 Coduri Arnoldo 177 Maggia 1962 38:52 01:12

15 Dadò Raffaele 178 Avegno Gordevio 1959 48:53 10:01
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Rango Cognome e nome Pett. Domicilio Categoria Anno Tempo Scarto

1 Kurmann Leo 90 Gordola Bambini 2011 02:38

2 Berta Leandro 87 Maggia Bambini 2012 02:43 00:05

3 Banfi Ian 69 Avegno Bambini 2013 02:44 00:06

4 Berri Stefan 80 Ferreyres Bambini 2014 02:45 00:07

5 Zanini Fabiano 67 Grimisuat VS Bambini 2012 02:49 00:11

6 Tschudi Henrik 81 Fontana Bambini 2014 02:54 00:16

7 Laloli Nicolas 85 Gordola Bambini 2011 02:55 00:17

8 Asmus Alessia 93 Bedigliora Bambine 2012 02:56 00:18

9 Born Teseo 88 Bellinzona Bambini 2013 02:59 00:21

10 Tschudi Jari 82 Fontana Bambini 2015 03:01 00:23

11 Martini Josh 86 Cevio Bambini 2015 03:04 00:26

12 Del Bello Misia 76 Cugnasco Bambine 2013 03:19 00:41

13 Bah Jasmine 68 Ascona Bambine 2012 03:29 00:51

14 Krayenbühl Matteo 89 Cavergno Bambini 2015 03:31 00:53

15 Inselmini Nora 83 Cavergno Bambine 2014 03:32 00:54

16 Inselmini Megan 65 Bignasco Bambine 2013 03:34 00:56

17 Inselmini Sharon 64 Bignasco Bambine 2014 03:35 00:57

18 Dadò Allyson 79 Cavergno Bambine 2014 03:36 00:58

19 Inselmini Timea 84 Cavergno Bambine 2016 03:37 00:59

20 Gobbi Felice 70 Verscio Bambini 2015 03:38 01:00

21 Kurmann Linda 91 Gordola Bambine 2014 03:49 01:11

22 Palli Martina 66 Cavergno Bambine 2015 03:58 01:20

23 Mondada Paloma 71 Cugnasco Bambine 2012 04:01 01:23

24 Tamburo Alice 92 Palermo IT Bambine 2014 04:05 01:27

25 Zingg Libio 78 Zurigo Bambini 2015 04:09 01:31

26 Zatta Alma 74 Magliaso Bambine 2014 04:10 01:32

27 Mondada Maddalena 72 Cugnasco Bambine 2015 04:21 01:43

28 Del Bello Giona 77 Cugnasco Bambini 2016 04:22 01:44

29 Gianini Giona 75 Cadenazzo Bambini 2015 04:26 01:48

30 Rizza Noemi 73 Castel S. Pietro Bambine 2011 DNF
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Rango Cognome e nome Pett. Domicilio Anno Tempo Scarto

Bambine

1 Asmus Alessia 93 Bedigliora 2012 02:56

2 Del Bello Misia 76 Cugnasco 2013 03:19 00:23

3 Bah Jasmine 68 Ascona 2012 03:29 00:33

4 Inselmini Nora 83 Cavergno 2014 03:32 00:36

5 Inselmini Megan 65 Bignasco 2013 03:34 00:38

6 Inselmini Sharon 64 Bignasco 2014 03:35 00:39

7 Dadò Allyson 79 Cavergno 2014 03:36 00:40

8 Inselmini Timea 84 Cavergno 2016 03:37 00:41

9 Kurmann Linda 91 Gordola 2014 03:49 00:53

10 Palli Martina 66 Cavergno 2015 03:58 01:02

11 Mondada Paloma 71 Cugnasco 2012 04:01 01:05

12 Tamburo Alice 92 Palermo IT 2014 04:05 01:09

13 Zatta Alma 74 Magliaso 2014 04:10 01:14

14 Mondada Maddalena 72 Cugnasco 2015 04:21 01:25

15 Rizza Noemi 73 Castel S. Pietro 2011 DNF

Bambini

1 Kurmann Leo 90 Gordola 2011 02:38

2 Berta Leandro 87 Maggia 2012 02:43 00:05

3 Banfi Ian 69 Avegno 2013 02:44 00:06

4 Berri Stefan 80 Ferreyres 2014 02:45 00:07

5 Zanini Fabiano 67 Grimisuat VS 2012 02:49 00:11

6 Tschudi Henrik 81 Fontana 2014 02:54 00:16

7 Laloli Nicolas 85 Gordola 2011 02:55 00:17

8 Born Teseo 88 Bellinzona 2013 02:59 00:21

9 Tschudi Jari 82 Fontana 2015 03:01 00:23

10 Martini Josh 86 Cevio 2015 03:04 00:26

11 Krayenbühl Matteo 89 Cavergno 2015 03:31 00:53

12 Gobbi Felice 70 Verscio 2015 03:38 01:00

13 Zingg Libio 78 Zurigo 2015 04:09 01:31

14 Del Bello Giona 77 Cugnasco 2016 04:22 01:44

15 Gianini Giona 75 Cadenazzo 2015 04:26 01:48
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Rango Cognome e nome Pett. Domicilio Sesso Anno Tempo Scarto

1 Dadò Shawn 207 Avegno M 2017 00:49

2 Born Arno 196 Bellinzona M 2017 00:55 00:06

3 Martini Camilla 195 Bignasco F 2017 00:56 00:07

4 Palli Giorgia 184 Cavergno F 2017 00:58 00:09

5 Krayenbühl Medea 199 Cavergno F 2017 00:59 00:10

6 Adam Amy 188 Cavergno F 2017 01:00 00:11

7 Gianini Medea 187 Cadenazzo F 2017 01:01 00:12

8 Derungs Peyton 185 Cavergno F 2017 01:05 00:16

9 Adam Deen 189 Cavergno M 2017 01:05 00:16

10 Tschudi Kaia 192 Fontana F 2017 01:07 00:18

11 Gobbi Clemente 186 Verscio M 2017 01:10 00:21

12 Berri Melissa 191 Épalinges F 2018 01:14 00:25

13 Onofri Agata 203 Gordevio F 2018 01:19 00:30

14 Dadò Estevan 190 Cavergno M 2018 01:25 00:36

15 Inselmini Mei 198 Bignasco F 2018 01:28 00:39

16 Inselmini Vera 194 Cavergno F 2018 01:31 00:42

17 Cappelletti Aili 202 Muralto F 2019 01:34 00:45

18 Celio Valentina 205 Cavergno F 2019 01:40 00:51

19 Foresti Joel 200 Cavergno M 2019 01:44 00:55

20 Zeller Beatrice 193 Maggia F 2018 01:47 00:58

21 Dadò Owen 206 Avegno M 2019 02:15 01:26

22 Inselmini Atena 204 Tegna F 2020 03:20 02:31

23 Tschanz Mattia 201 Lenggenwil M 2020 03:32 02:43
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